

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Special – 78/18

Present : Sri Anirban Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.33, dated 27.08.24

This day is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence of the Victim girl

Ld. Special P.P-in-charge is present.

Ld. Defence Advocate is also present.

Sole accused person on C/B is present by filing hazira

No P.W is present this day.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix 07.02.25 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of the Victim girl

Issue summons accordingly.

Seized alamats be produced, if any.

Accused person on C/B as before

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.